
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:08 21:03:22 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 810 156 9,1 21
2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:54:37 2019.05.06 TV2 798 093 9 23,1
3 HIRADO 17:59:56 19:00:28 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 763 052 8,6 21,9
4 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:51 20:43:08 2019.05.09 TV2 726 600 8,2 18,3
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:51 19:33:25 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 652 987 7,3 16,4
6 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:40:10 21:37:13 2019.05.09 RTL KLUB 623 352 7 15,3
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:27:39 22:06:56 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 605 472 6,8 15,7
8 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:47:58 22:01:30 2019.05.06 TV2 560 461 6,3 13,5
9 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 21:00:32 22:57:00 2019.05.07 M4 Sport 492 982 5,5 13,4

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:41 20:02:07 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 485 524 5,4 14,7
11 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:15 17:50:32 2019.05.07 TV2 447 760 5 18,8
12 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:07 17:06:03 2019.05.12 M4 Sport 413 164 4,6 16,2
13 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:06:57 23:09:06 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 411 335 4,6 14,3
14 KETTON ALL A VASAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:57:51 21:07:26 2019.05.11 TV2 377 429 4,2 10,5
15 VAKACIO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:09:41 23:13:04 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 343 907 3,9 10,2
16 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:03:33 23:18:05 2019.05.10 TV2 310 181 3,5 10,9
17 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:58 20:19:01 2019.05.12 ATV 301 833 3,4 7,5
18 TRANSFORMERS: AZ UTOLSO LOVAG /AM.SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:18 21:52:40 2019.05.12 TV2 291 510 3,3 7,1
19 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:23:08 23:32:41 2019.05.09 RTL KLUB 280 117 3,1 11,3
20 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:27:21 21:50:22 2019.05.12 ATV 277 116 3,1 6,6
21 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:37:45 19:23:44 2019.05.06 DUNA TV 270 498 3 7,2
22 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:17:49 23:14:06 2019.05.10 RTL KLUB 264 381 3 9,6
23 STUDIO 23:10:23 23:21:09 2019.05.07 M4 Sport 258 035 2,9 11,8
24 VASEMBER 3. /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:58:02 21:35:27 2019.05.12 RTL KLUB 253 599 2,8 6,1
25 GASZTROANGYAL 17:02:17 17:54:45 2019.05.11 DUNA TV 251 143 2,8 11,5
26 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:46:20 16:42:38 2019.05.06 TV2 250 517 2,8 11,4
27 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:50:09 17:49:45 2019.05.09 RTL KLUB 245 548 2,8 9,4
28 A SZALLITO 3. /FRANCIA - ANGOL -  AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:58 23:16:48 2019.05.11 TV2 245 087 2,8 7,4
29 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:11 13:04:23 2019.05.09 Super TV2 243 698 2,7 16,6
30 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:36:40 19:26:42 2019.05.11 DUNA TV 238 996 2,7 8

WEEK 19 (6 May -12 May 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:08 21:03:22 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 500 290 9,6 26,2
2 HIRADO 17:59:51 18:49:31 2019.05.12 RTL KLUB 352 283 6,8 20,2
3 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:40:10 21:37:13 2019.05.09 RTL KLUB 316 556 6,1 16,4
4 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:03 20:40:40 2019.05.07 TV2 310 042 6,0 17,0
5 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 21:00:32 22:57:00 2019.05.07 M4 Sport 300 259 5,8 15,4
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:51 19:33:25 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 294 001 5,7 15,9
7 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:07 17:06:03 2019.05.12 M4 Sport 265 712 5,1 19,3
8 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:27:39 22:06:56 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 261 612 5 12,6
9 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:47:58 22:01:30 2019.05.06 TV2 248 355 4,8 11,4

10 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:54:37 2019.05.06 TV2 248 175 4,8 16,5
11 VAKACIO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:09:41 23:13:04 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 234 696 4,5 12,3
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:41 20:02:07 2019.05.11 RTL KLUB 232 345 4,5 15,1
13 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:06:57 23:09:06 2019.05.06 RTL KLUB 213 695 4,1 13,1
14 TRANSFORMERS: AZ UTOLSO LOVAG /AM.SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:18 21:52:40 2019.05.12 TV2 213 517 4,1 9,9
15 VASEMBER 3. /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:58:02 21:35:27 2019.05.12 RTL KLUB 193 939 3,7 8,9
16 STUDIO 23:10:23 23:21:09 2019.05.07 M4 Sport 160 088 3,1 12,6
17 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:23:08 23:32:41 2019.05.09 RTL KLUB 154 481 3,0 10,9
18 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:03:33 23:18:05 2019.05.10 TV2 150 387 2,9 9,4
19 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:01 16:07:00 2019.05.11 M4 Sport 140 955 2,7 15,2
20 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:31:21 15:02:21 2019.05.12 M4 Sport 135 515 2,6 11,2
21 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:17:49 23:14:06 2019.05.10 RTL KLUB 133 892 2,6 8,5
22 KETTON ALL A VASAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:57:51 21:07:26 2019.05.11 TV2 120 894 2,3 7,0
23 A SZALLITO 3. /FRANCIA - ANGOL -  AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:58 23:16:48 2019.05.11 TV2 118 255 2,3 6,3
24 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:49 23:13:18 2019.05.12 MOZI+ 117 539 2,3 6,2
25 AMERIKA KAPITANY: POLGARHABORU /AM.FANT.AKCIOFILM/ 20:10:04 22:54:12 2019.05.11 FILM+ 117 269 2,3 6,0
26 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:15 17:50:32 2019.05.07 TV2 111 851 2,2 11,5
27 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:18:52 23:25:58 2019.05.08 RTL KLUB 109 395 2,1 7,4
28 RENDORAKADEMIA 6. - AZ OSTROMLOTT VAROS /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 15:53:07 17:48:06 2019.05.12 RTL KLUB 107 038 2,1 7,6
29 FORTELMES FONOKOK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:41:46 0:02:56 2019.05.12 RTL KLUB 106 336 2,0 7,1
30 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:15:24 23:09:25 2019.05.07 RTL KLUB 102 934 2 6,3

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 19 (6 May -12 May 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.05.06 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:54:37 798 093 9 23,1 248 175 4,8 16,5
2019.05.06 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:45 20:41:29 709 580 8 16,8 301 976 5,8 14,9
2019.05.06 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:47:58 22:01:30 560 461 6,3 13,5 248 355 4,8 11,4
2019.05.06 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:01:36 23:15:43 279 722 3,1 9,8 126 567 2,4 7,8
2019.05.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:56 19:00:28 763 052 8,6 21,9 324 228 6,2 21,3
2019.05.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:51 19:33:25 652 987 7,3 16,4 294 001 5,7 15,9
2019.05.06 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:45 21:27:38 607 477 6,8 14,1 303 361 5,8 14,1
2019.05.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:27:39 22:06:56 605 472 6,8 15,7 261 612 5 12,6
2019.05.06 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:06:57 23:09:06 411 335 4,6 14,3 213 695 4,1 13,1
2019.05.07 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:54:42 755 791 8,5 24,7 230 765 4,4 17,5
2019.05.07 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:03 20:40:40 692 558 7,8 17,6 310 042 6 17
2019.05.07 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:46:34 22:04:12 504 384 5,7 12,1 208 545 4 9,8
2019.05.07 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:18 23:15:55 259 365 2,9 8,9 104 789 2 6,4
2019.05.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 19:00:20 674 130 7,6 21,9 287 799 5,5 21,6
2019.05.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:58 19:32:36 567 691 6,4 15,8 259 769 5 16,1
2019.05.07 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:50 21:32:37 600 234 6,7 14,5 297 097 5,7 14,8
2019.05.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:32:38 22:10:35 557 523 6,3 14,2 220 301 4,2 10,8
2019.05.07 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:15:24 23:09:25 238 017 2,7 8,2 102 934 2 6,3
2019.05.08 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:45 18:55:07 648 505 7,3 23,9 203 238 3,9 17,5
2019.05.08 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:45 20:42:35 687 619 7,7 18,2 290 530 5,6 16,5
2019.05.08 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:49:04 22:04:02 494 612 5,5 12,1 218 500 4,2 10,5
2019.05.08 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:08 23:17:15 266 379 3 9,4 119 360 2,3 7,5
2019.05.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:45 19:00:13 587 139 6,6 21,4 236 380 4,5 20,1
2019.05.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:51 19:32:27 531 862 6 16,2 241 274 4,6 16,3
2019.05.08 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:41 21:35:36 590 438 6,6 14,6 294 728 5,7 15,1
2019.05.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:35:37 22:14:08 555 502 6,2 14,7 229 233 4,4 11,3
2019.05.08 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:18:52 23:25:58 234 106 2,6 9,1 109 395 2,1 7,4
2019.05.09 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:48 18:54:45 765 769 8,6 23,5 236 593 4,6 16,8
2019.05.09 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:51 20:43:08 726 600 8,2 18,3 276 775 5,3 15,4
2019.05.09 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:49 22:06:06 516 776 5,8 13 213 406 4,1 10,7
2019.05.09 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:12 23:19:35 266 919 3 9,7 114 093 2,2 7,4
2019.05.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 19:00:08 630 220 7,1 19,2 254 072 4,9 17,8
2019.05.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:11 19:33:51 578 791 6,5 15,6 274 287 5,3 16,5
2019.05.09 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:40:10 21:37:13 623 352 7 15,3 316 556 6,1 16,4
2019.05.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:37:14 22:18:19 569 382 6,4 15,6 254 818 4,9 13,2
2019.05.09 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:23:08 23:32:41 280 117 3,1 11,3 154 481 3 10,9
2019.05.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:54:27 616 767 6,9 23,1 165 642 3,2 14,9
2019.05.10 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:19 20:43:36 712 019 8 19,9 294 628 5,7 18,9
2019.05.10 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:25 22:03:27 516 446 5,8 13,4 227 420 4,4 12,1
2019.05.10 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:03:33 23:18:05 310 181 3,5 10,9 150 387 2,9 9,4
2019.05.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:45 18:59:13 623 297 7 23,2 267 434 5,1 23,8
2019.05.10 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:17 19:32:45 505 736 5,7 15,9 233 872 4,5 17,3
2019.05.10 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:04 21:34:20 563 912 6,3 14,8 281 929 5,4 16,3
2019.05.10 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:34:21 22:13:00 557 593 6,3 15,3 228 804 4,4 12,2
2019.05.10 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:17:49 23:14:06 264 381 3 9,6 133 892 2,6 8,5
2019.05.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:37 18:47:02 557 680 6,3 21,3 146 653 2,8 12,7
2019.05.11 TV2 KETTON ALL A VASAR /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:57:51 21:07:26 377 429 4,2 10,5 120 894 2,3 7
2019.05.11 TV2 A SZALLITO 3. /FRANCIA - ANGOL -  AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:58 23:16:48 245 087 2,8 7,4 118 255 2,3 6,3
2019.05.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:45 18:49:48 462 848 5,2 17,6 193 795 3,7 16,7
2019.05.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:41 20:02:07 485 524 5,4 14,7 232 345 4,5 15,1
2019.05.11 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:08 21:03:22 810 156 9,1 21 500 290 9,6 26,2
2019.05.11 RTL KLUB VAKACIO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:09:41 23:13:04 343 907 3,9 10,2 234 696 4,5 12,3
2019.05.12 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:44 18:46:56 612 834 6,9 18 231 418 4,5 13,3
2019.05.12 TV2 TRANSFORMERS: AZ UTOLSO LOVAG /AM.SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:18 21:52:40 291 510 3,3 7,1 213 517 4,1 9,9
2019.05.12 TV2 FAK JU TANAR UR! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:59:29 0:38:52 129 851 1,5 6,1 82 109 1,6 6,5
2019.05.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:49:31 681 638 7,6 20 352 283 6,8 20,2
2019.05.12 RTL KLUB VASEMBER 3. /AM.-KINAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:58:02 21:35:27 253 599 2,8 6,1 193 939 3,7 8,9
2019.05.12 RTL KLUB FORTELMES FONOKOK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:41:46 0:02:56 122 237 1,4 4,8 106 336 2 7,1

WEEK 19 (6 May -12 May 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.06 0,7 2,5 2 3,5 12,4 9,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.07 0,5 2,4 1,9 3,0 13,1 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.08 0,5 2,3 1,7 2,9 13,6 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.09 0,6 2,5 1,9 3,3 13 9,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.10 0,6 2,3 1,7 3,3 13,8 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.11 0,8 1,5 1,5 4,5 8,3 8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.12 0,7 1,4 1,3 3,3 6,7 5,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,1 1,7 3,4 11,4 9,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.06 1,3 6,7 6,8 2,9 15,6 16 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.07 1,0 6,3 6,1 2,5 15,4 15 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.08 0,8 6,0 5,9 2,1 15,5 15 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.09 1,1 6,6 6,4 2,6 16,1 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.10 1,0 6,2 5,9 2,8 16,6 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.11 1,3 4,0 5,6 3,4 10,6 14,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.12 1,4 3,5 3,4 3,4 8,5 8,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 5,6 5,7 2,8 14,0 14,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.06 0,2 1,5 1,6 1,3 8,8 9,5 31 60 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.07 0,1 1,4 1,5 0,8 9,4 10 21 60 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.08 0,1 1,4 1,3 0,8 10 9,3 24 61 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.09 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,2 9,2 9,6 29 58 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.10 0,2 1,4 1,4 1,2 10,4 10,1 29 62 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.11 0,3 1,1 1,5 2,1 6,8 9 41 73 101
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.12 0,2 1,4 1,4 1,0 7 7,1 27 97 112

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,2 8,7 9,1 29 67 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.06 0,5 4,6 5,5 1,3 12,7 15 37 69 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.07 0,2 4,3 4,8 0,7 12,6 14 24 68 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.08 0,2 4,2 4,6 0,5 12,8 14,1 22 70 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.09 0,3 4,2 5,2 0,9 12,7 15,4 28 65 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.10 0,3 4,2 4,7 1,1 14 15,5 32 68 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.11 0,6 2,4 5,5 1,8 7,2 16,7 47 59 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.12 0,3 3,7 3,9 0,7 9,5 10,2 18 103 116

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,3 3,9 4,9 1,0 11,6 14,3 30 72 87

WEEK 19 (6 May -12 May 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


